
  
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
             

 

       
 

 
 

 
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

    
 

 

 
  

Local Assistance Procedures Manual EXHIBIT 7-G 
Field Review Attendance Roster 

FIELD REVIEW ATTENDANCE ROSTER 

Date Project No./Name 

Project Location 

Name 
(Please Print) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

(Organization) (Phone Number) 
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